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Course Description  
Click on course for 

Content 

DURATION DURBAN 
EAST 

LONDON 
GQEBERHA CAPE TOWN 

Public 
Course 

Cost 
(Excl 
Vat) 

IATF 16949 2016 QUALITY 
AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEM 

Three Days 
05/03/2024 

08/03/2024 

06/02/2024 

09/02/2024 

09/04/2024 

12/04/2024 

27/02/2024 

01/03/2024 
R10 373 

ISO 9001 2015 QUALITY 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

Three Days 
05/03/2024 

08/03/2024 

06/02/2024 

09/02/2024 

09/04/2024 

12/04/2024 

27/02/2024 

01/03/2024 
R10 373 

ISO 17025 2017 REQUIREMENTS FOR 
LABORATORIES 

Two Days In House In House In House In House R6860 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AUDITING 
(ISO 19011 2018)  

Three Days TBA TBA TBA TBA R8809 

INTERNALPROCESS AUDITING USING 
VDA 6.3 

Three Days TBA TBA TBA TBA R8809 

PRODUCT AUDITING USING VDA 6.5 Half Day 07/06/2024 31/05/2024 TBA TBA R2286 

DESIGN FAILURE MODE & EFFECTS 
ANALYSIS AIAG/VDA  2019 (DFMEA) 

One Day In House In House In House In House R3626 

PROCESS FAILURE MODE & EFFECTS 
ANALYSIS  AIAG/VDA  2019 (PFMEA) 

One Day 13/02/2024 TBA 28/06/2024 TBA R3626 

ADVANCED PRODUCT QUALITY 
PLANNING (APQP) MLA/VDA 

Three and a  
Half Days 

14/02/2024 

16/02/2024 
TBA TBA TBA R9430 

G8D PROBLEM SOLVING & ROOT 
CAUSE ANALYSIS 

Three Days 
04/06/2024 

06/06/2024 

28/05/2024 

30/05/2024 

25/06/2024 

27/06/2024 
TBA R8809 

STATISTICAL PROCESS CONTROL (SPC 
1) 

Three and a 
 Half Days 

02/07/2024 

05/07/2024 

27/08/2024 

30/08/2024 

30/07/2024 

05/07/2024 
TBA R10 373 

 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR SYSTEM & 
PROCESS IMPROVEMENT (SPC2) 

Three and a 
 Half Days 

In House In House In House In House R9430 

MEASUREMENT SYSTEM ANALYSIS & 
ATTRIBUTES (MSA) 

Three Days 
03/09/2024 

05/09/2024 

03/09/2024 

05/09/2024 

03/09/2024 

05/09/2024 
TBA R9689 

BASIC MECHANICAL INSPECTION & 

MEASUREMENT 
Three Days In House In House In House In House R9689 

COST of QUALITY Half Day 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 TBA R2286 

Note 1:  Cost, date and duration can be subject to Change 

Note 2:  Register 3 delegates and get 10% discount and register 5 delegates and get 15% discount 

Note 3:  To qualify for the discount payment must be made before commencement of training 

Note 4: 100% cancellation fee will be charged unless we are notified in writing 14 working days before commencement of 

training date 
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