

H&M ASSOCIATES SA COURSE SCHEDULE

Course Description Click on course for Content	DURATION	DURBAN	EAST LONDON	GQEBERHA	CAPE TOWN	Public Course Cost (Excl Vat)
IATF 16949 2016 QUALITY AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEM	Three Days	05/03/2024 08/03/2024	06/02/2024 09/02/2024	09/04/2024 12/04/2024	27/02/2024 01/03/2024	R10 373
ISO 9001 2015 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	Three Days	05/03/2024 08/03/2024	06/02/2024 09/02/2024	09/04/2024 12/04/2024	27/02/2024 01/03/2024	R10 373
ISO 17025 2017 REQUIREMENTS FOR LABORATORIES	Two Days	In House	In House	In House	In House	R6860
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AUDITING (ISO 19011 2018)	Three Days	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	R8809
INTERNALPROCESS AUDITING USING VDA 6.3	Three Days	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	R8809
PRODUCT AUDITING USING VDA 6.5	Half Day	07/06/2024	31/05/2024	ТВА	ТВА	R2286
DESIGN FAILURE MODE & EFFECTS ANALYSIS AIAG/VDA 2019 (DFMEA)	One Day	In House	In House	In House	In House	R3626
PROCESS FAILURE MODE & EFFECTS ANALYSIS AIAG/VDA 2019 (PFMEA)	One Day	13/02/2024	TBA	28/06/2024	TBA	R3626
ADVANCED PRODUCT QUALITY PLANNING (APQP) MLA/VDA	Three and a Half Days	14/02/2024 16/02/2024	ТВА	ТВА	TBA	R9430
G8D PROBLEM SOLVING & ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS	Three Days	04/06/2024 06/06/2024	28/05/2024 30/05/2024	25/06/2024 27/06/2024	TBA	R8809
STATISTICAL PROCESS CONTROL (SPC 1)	Three and a Half Days	02/07/2024 05/07/2024	27/08/2024 30/08/2024	30/07/2024 05/07/2024	TBA	R10 373
STATISTICAL METHODS FOR SYSTEM & PROCESS IMPROVEMENT (SPC2)	Three and a Half Days	In House	In House	In House	In House	R9430
MEASUREMENT SYSTEM ANALYSIS & ATTRIBUTES (MSA)	Three Days	03/09/2024 05/09/2024	03/09/2024 05/09/2024	03/09/2024 05/09/2024	ТВА	R9689
BASIC MECHANICAL INSPECTION & MEASUREMENT	Three Days	In House	In House	In House	In House	R9689
COST of QUALITY	Half Day	06/09/2024	06/09/2024	06/09/2024	TBA	R2286

Note 1: Cost, date and duration can be subject to Change

Note 2: Register 3 delegates and get 10% discount and register 5 delegates and get 15% discount

Note 3: To qualify for the discount payment must be made before commencement of training

Note 4: 100% cancellation fee will be charged unless we are notified in writing 14 working days before commencement of

training date

060 326 7382

train@hmassoc.co.za www.hmassoc.co.za